XMC Carrier/Adapter
XMC-to-PCI Express Adapter
•	 Adapts an XMC to a PCIe Slot
•	 Supports 1X, 4X, 8X, & 16X
PCIe Lanes
•	 Supports +5V or +12V for
XMC VPWR
•	 JN4/PN4 General Purpose I/O

Email: sales@technobox.com
Website: www.technobox.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
5933: Passive XMC to PCI Express Adapter
+12VPWR - 8X
5934: Passive XMC to PCI Express Adapter
+12VPWR - 4X
5935: Passive XMC to PCI Express Adapter
+12VPWR - 1X
5944: Passive XMC to PCI Express Adapter
+12VPWR - 16X
6040: Optional Fan Assembly for PMC & XMC
Adapters Reverse (Downward) Airflow Configuration
6065: Passive XMC to PCI Express Adapter
+5VPWR - 8X
6066: Passive XMC to PCI Express Adapter
+5VPWR - 4X
6067: Passive XMC to PCI Express Adapter
+5VPWR - 1X
4936: Fan Assembly (optional)
SPECIFICATIONS
Temperature (Operating): -40 to +85 degrees C
Temperature (Storage): -50 to +100 degrees C
Altitude: Not Specified or Characterized. Typical similar
equipment is at 15,000 ft.
Humidity (Operating/Storage): 5% to 95% non-condensing.
Vibration: Not specified or characterized
Shock: Not specified or characterized
MTBF: Available upon request
Weight: 110 grams
Typical Power Dissipation: Negligible
Voltages Required: +12V, +3.3, +/-5.0%
Power: 0.96W@+5V, 0.22W@-12V, 0.012W@+12V
Size: 4.376 in (11.13 cm) x 8.1 in (20.57 cm)
COMPONENT PLACEMENT VIEW - SIDE #1
connector on VMEbus boards
and permits internal connec-
tion of rear I/O, should the
PMC board support rear I/O
connectivity.
Two variants (P/Ns 5934 and
5935) support 4X and 1X
slots, respectively. Additonal
variants (P/Ns 6065, 6066,
and 6067) - based on 5V
VPWR - are available and
support 8X, 4X, and 1X re-
spectivley.